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Service

Area
Team Leader Name

Contact Phone

Number
Address Fax Number E-Mail

1 Miesha Worthey (661) 223-3843
2323 A East Palmdale Blvd.

Palmdale, CA 93550
(661) 575-9005 MWorthey@dmh.lacounty.gov

2 Darrell Scholte (818) 610-6744
6800 Owensmouth Ave., #160

Canoga Park, CA 91303
(818) 348-8977 DScholte@dmh.lacounty.gov

3 Jaime Renteria (213) 739-5439
600 S. Commonwealth Ave. 6th Fl

Los Angeles, CA 90005
(213) 252-0237 JRenteria@dmh.lacounty.gov

4 Christie Hubbard (323) 671-2638
5000 W. Sunset Blvd., Suite 600

Los Angeles, CA 90027
(323) 913-9456 CHubbard@dmh.lacounty.gov

5 Carolyn Kaneko (310) 482-6612
11303 W. Washington Blvd., Suite 200

Los Angeles, CA 90066
(310) 313-3096 Ckaneko@dmh.lacounty.gov

6 Margarita Cabrera (323) 290-5829
3751 Stocker Street

Los Angeles, CA 90008
(323) 290-3240 MCabrera@dmh.lacounty.gov

7 Terelui "Tere" Antoni (213) 351-5089
550 S. Vermont, 3rd Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90020

(213) 380 -2971 TAntoni@dmh.lacounty.gov

8 Alicia “Lisa” Powell (562) 435-2297
100 W. Oceangate, Suite 550

Long Beach, CA 90802
(562) 432-0612 APowell@dmh.lacounty.gov
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